
Globalization Program - Grading Scale 

Comment Curve VIU DUKE BC UB

UNIVE

IUAV

UNIPD

UNITOV

LMU
KUL

Economics

KUL

Law
KU 

TAU
UNIL

EUSP

WAS
THU ECTS

100 20 100 100

99 19 99 99

98 98 98

97 97 97

96 96 96

95 95 95

94 94 94

93 93 93

92 92 92

91 91 91

90 90 90

89 89 89

88 88 88

87 87 87

86 86 86

85 85 85

84 84 84

83 83 83

82 82 82

81 81 81

80 80 80

79 79 79

78 78 78

77 77 77

76 76 76

75 75 75

74 74 74

73 73 73

72 3+ 72 72

71 71 71

70 70 70

69 69 69

68 68 68

67 67 67

66 66 66

65 21 65 65

64 64 64

63 63 63

62 62 62

61 61 61

60 D- 18 60 60

Fail; performance does not meet 
the minimum criteria

<60 F F <10 <18 <4 <10 <10 F <60 <60 F

14

12

13

11

10

All final papers must be written in English. All final grades must be expressed as a percentage according to the highlighted “VIU” column of this table. 
Intermediate grades can be given in the grading system with which the professor is most familiar. Professors will be given grade sheets for each course that must 

be filled out, signed and returned to Globalization Program office. Final Papers (with comments, if any) must also be handed in to the Globalization Program 
office at the end of the Semester, where they will be archived. 
Academic policy is defined by the VIU Academic Council, which includes representatives of each the universities that are members of the consortium.  
Each university defines how students of that university should be graded, and how the grades must be documented. This Grading Scale was last reviewed in 
November  2018.

D

27

20

19

11

B+

B

C+

Just passed; performance meets 

the minimum criteria

D 

10% of students 

10

15

14

12

A-

18/19/20

C

Satisfactory pass; fair but with 

significant shortcomings

Extraordinary and original

Excellent

Almost Excellent; only minor errors

Well done; above the average 
standard but with some errors

Good; generally sound work with a 
number of notable errors

13

16
16

17

19

A

15/16/17

5% of students

15% of students

A+

A 

A-20% of students

A

B

4

4+

2-

1

2 C

D

E

3

3-

2+

18

1-

17

20

15

A+

A

28

30

29

30 e lode
18

23

25

10% of students

C 

C

10/11

13/14

22

C-

D+

B+

26

40% of students

24

B 

B-

C+

12

B 

C+

B+
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