

## **Globalization Program - Grading Scale**

Comment	Curve	VIU	DUKE	вс	UB	UNIVE IUAV UNIPD UNITOV	LMU	KUL Economics	KUL Law	ки	TAU UNIL EUSP	WAS THU	ECTS
Extraordinary and original	5% of students	100	A+		18/19/20	30 e lode	1	20	20	A+	100	100	A
		99						20	19		99	99	
		98						19	18		98	98	
		97									97	97	
		96						18	17		96	96	
		95 94		Α							95 94	95 94	
Excellent	15% of students	93		A		30		17	16		93	93	
		92	Α								92	92	
		91						16			91	91	
		90									90	90	
Almost Excellent; only minor errors	20% of students	89			15/16/17	29	1-	15	15	A	89	89	- В
		88									88	88	
		87	A-	A- A-							87	87	
		86									86	86	
		85									85	85	
Well done; above the average standard but with some errors	40% of students	84				28	2+	14	14	В+	84	84	
		83		B+ B+							83	83	
		82	B+								82	82	
		81 80									81 80	81 80	
Good; generally sound work with a number of notable errors	10% of students	79		ВВВ	13/14	27	2	13	13 B		79	79	С
		78								В	78	78	
		77	В								77	77	
		76				26					76	76	
		75						12			75	75	
Satisfactory pass; fair but with significant shortcomings	10% of students	74		B- C+	12	25	2-	11	11	C+	74	74	D
		73	B-				2-				73	73	
		72					3+				72	72	
		71	C+			24	3				71	71	
		70									70	70	
Just passed; performance meets the minimum criteria		69		С	- 10/11	23	3-	10	10	С	69	69	E
		68 67	С								68 67	68 67	
		66				22	4+				66	66	
		65	C-	D		21					65	65	
		64					4				64	64	
		63	D+			20					63	63	
		62				10					62	62	
		61	D			19					61	61	
		60	D-			18					60	60	
Fail; performance does not meet the minimum criteria		<60	F	F	<10	<18	<4	<10	<10	F	<60	<60	F

All final papers must be written in English. All final grades must be expressed as a percentage according to the highlighted "VIU" column of this table. Intermediate grades can be given in the grading system with which the professor is most familiar. Professors will be given grade sheets for each course that must be filled out, signed and returned to Globalization Program office. Final Papers (with comments, if any) must also be handed in to the Globalization Program office at the end of the Semester, where they will be archived.

Academic policy is defined by the VIU Academic Council, which includes representatives of each the universities that are members of the consortium. Each university defines how students of that university should be graded, and how the grades must be documented. This Grading Scale was last reviewed in November 2018.